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= Johannesburg Stock Exchange (JSE) www.jse.co.za

Number Rand million | USS$ million

ETFs 95 117 981,0 6931,9

ETNs 66 5676,2 333,5

AMCs 22 5653,7 332,2

Ta b I e 1 : Total 183 129 310,9 7597,6

List of ETPs attached (Appendix A).

2 Nigeria Stock Exchange (NGX) https://ngxgroup.com

E T P S L i Ste d Number Nigerian Naira | US$ million

(bn)

Af = ETFs 12 8428,0 18,54
O n r I C a n . Equities — VETGRIF30 — VETIVA GRIFFIN 30 ETF
Stoc k o Equities — VETBANK — VETIVA BANKING ETF

o Equities — VETGOODS - VETIVA CONSUMER GOODS ETF

Exc h a n g e S e Equities — VETINDETF — VETIVA INDUSTRIAL GOODS ETF

. Equities — LOTUSHAL15 — LOTUS HALAL EQUITY ETF

o Equities — STANBICETF30 — STANBIC IBTC ETF 30

. Equities — SIAMLETF40 — SIAML PENSION ETF 40

. Equities — GREENWETF — GREENWICHALPHA ETF

o Equities — MERGROWTH — MERISTEM GROWTH ETF

. Equities — MERVALUE — MERISTEM VALUE ETF

. Bond — VSPBONDETF — METIVA S&P NIGERIA SOVEREIGN
BOND ETF
° Commodity — NEWGOLD — NEWGOLD ETF
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3. Ghana Stock Exchange (GSE) www.gse.com.gh

Ghanaian Cedi USS million
Number

(million)

ETFs (NewGold) 1 631,62 49,81
4. Egyptian Stock Exchange (ECX) www.egx.com.eg
Egyptian Pound US$ million
I I 1 n Number .

™ (million)

ETFs (EGX 30 Index ETF) 1 47,98 1,55

|

- . Botswana Stock Exchange (BSE) www.bse.co.bw
E T P S L I Ste d Number Pula (million) USS million
- ETFs 5 1280,8 95,29
0 n Afrl ca n . NewGold
. NewPlatinum
Stoc k . NewPalladium
E xc h a n g e s . African Domestic Bond Fund

. NewFunds GOVI

(Co nti nu ed ) 6. Zimbabwe Stock Exchange (ZSE) www.zse.co.zw
Zim dollar USS million
Number
(million)
ETFs 5 8120,9 25,2
. Cass Saddle Agriculture
. Datvest Consumer Staples

. Morgan & Co — Made in Zimbabwe

. Morgan & Co — Multi Sector

. Old Mutual - ZSE Top 10
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Table 1:

ETPs Listed
on African
Stock
Exchanges

(continued)

Mauritius Stock Exchange (SEM) www.stockexchangeofmauritius.com

Number

Mauritian Rupee USS million

(million)

- 47,4

. African Domestic Bond Fund

. MCB India Sovereign Bond ETF

. NewFunds S&P SA GIVI Top 50 ETF

. NewGold ETF

Namibia Stock Exchange (NSX) www.nsx.com.za

Namibian dollar US$ million
Number (million)
ETFs 11 42 744 2511,4
. 1nvest Gold (NXGLD)
. 1nvest Platinum (ENXPLT)
. 1nvest Palladium (ENXPLD)
. NewFunds S&P Namibian Bond (NFNAMA)
. NewGold (NGNGOLD)
. NewGold Palladium (NGNPLD)
. NewGold Platinum (NGNPLT)
. Satrix MSCI EMG (SXNEMG)
. Satrix MSCI World (SXNWDM)
. Satrix Nasdaq 100 (SXNNDE)
. Satrix S&P 500 Feeder (SXN500)
Kenya Stock Exchange (NSE) www.nse.co.ke
Kenyan Shilling USS million
Number (million)
ETFs (NewGold) 1 705,6 5,47
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40  Cloud Atlas AMI Big 50 ETF

Appendix A

Cloud Atlas S&P Africa Sovereign Bond ETF

Exchange
Traded
Products Listed
on the JSE

(as at 31
December
2022)

(in
alphabetical
order, by
issuing house)
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Appendix A

Exchange
Traded
Products Listed
on the JSE

(as at 31
December
2022)

(in
alphabetical
order, by
issuing house)

(continued)

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

FNB Top 40 ETF

FNB Global 1200 ETF

FNB Government Inflation-Linked ETF
FNB MidCap ETF

FNB World Government Bond ETF

FNB Activision Blizzard (Compo) ETN

FNB Activision Blizzard (Quanto) ETN

FNB Adobe Inc (Compo) ETN

FNB Adobe Inc (Quanto) ETN

FNB Alphabet Inc (Compo) ETN

FNB Alphabet Inc (Quanto) ETN

FNB Amazon.com Inc (Compo) ETN

FNB Amazon.com Inc (Quanto) ETN

FNB Apple Inc (Compo) ETN

FNB Apple Inc (Quanto) ETN

FNB Berkshire Hathaway Inc (Compo) ETN
FNB Berkshire Hathaway Inc (Quanto) ETN
FNB Coca Cola Company (Compo) ETN
FNB Coca Cola Company (Quanto) ETN
FNB Facebook Inc (Compo) ETN

FNB Facebook Inc (Quanto) ETN

FNB Ford Motor Company (Compo) ETN
FNB Ford Motor Company (Quanto) ETN
FNB Goldman Sachs Group Inc (Compo) ETN

79
80
81

82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

FNB Goldman Sachs Group Inc (Quanto) ETN
FNB JP Morgan Chase and Co (Compo) ETN
FNB JP Morgan Chase and Co (Quanto) ETN

FNB McDonalds Corporation (Compo) ETN
FNB McDonalds Corporation (Quanto) ETN
FNB Microsoft Corporation (Compo) ETN

FNB Microsoft Corporation (Quanto) ETN

FNB Netflix Inc (Compo) ETN

FNB Netflix Inc (Quanto) ETN

FNB PayPal Holdings Inc (Compo) ETN

FNB PayPal Holdings Inc (Quanto) ETN

FNB Tesla Inc (Quanto) ETN

FNB Tesla Inc (Compo) ETN

FNB Visa Inc, Class A (Compo) ETN

FNB Visa Inc, Class A (Quanto) ETN

FNB iShares Global Clean Energy UCITS ETF (Compo) ETN
FNB iShares Global Clean Energy UCITS ETF (Quanto) ETN
FNB iShares Global Water UCITS ETF (Compo) ETN

FNB iShares Global Water UCITS ETF (Quanto) ETN
FNB iShares Core MSCI World Index ETF (Compo)

FNB iShares Core MSCI World Index ETF (Quanto)

FNB UBS MSCI World Socially Responsible UCITS ETF (Compo) ETN
FNB UBS MSCI World Socially Responsible UCITS ETF (Quanto) ETN

Investec US Bond ETN
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Exchange
Traded
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on the JSE
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December
2022)

(in
alphabetical
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issuing house)

(continued)
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129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

Standard Bank Oil ETN

Standard Bank Copper ETN

Standard Bank AAM Multi Strategy Equity Portfolio AMC
Standard Bank CGAM Focussed Equity Portfolio AMC

Standard Bank High Street Offshore Yielding Portfolio AMC

Sygnia Itrix Top 40 ETF

Sygnia Itrix SWIX Top 40 ETF

Sygnia Itrix 4™ Industrial Revolution Global Equity ETF
Sygnia Itrix Euro Stoxx 50 ETF

Sygnia Itrix FTSE 100 ETF

Sygnia Itrix Global Property ETF

Sygnia Itrix MSCI Emerging Markets 50 ETF
Sygnia Itrix MSCI Japan Index ETF

Sygnia Itrix MSCI US Index ETF

Sygnia Itrix MSCI World Index ETF

Sygnia Itrix S&P 500 ETF

Sygnia Itrix S&P Global 1200 ESG ETF
Sygnia Itrix S&P New China Sectors ETF

Sygnia Itrix Solactive Healthcare 150 ETF

Sygnia Itrix Sustainable Economy ETF
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Contact Details

Mike Brown +27 10 446 0377 mikeb@etfsa.co.za

Website: www.etfsa.co.za

Disclaimer: The Exchange Traded Products (ETPs) contained herein are mainly Collective Investment Schemes in Securities (CIS) and other listed securities which are generally medium to long-term investments that contain elements of risk and can be affected by market values, interest
rates, exchange rates, volatility, dividend yields and issuer credit ratings. ETPs are listed on the Johannesburg, or other Stock Exchanges, and trade at ruling prices on such Exchanges.

The price of ETPs can go up as well as down and past performance is not necessarily a guide to the future. The ETP's herein are listed on the Johannesburg Stock Exchange Limited and trading in ETP securities will incur trading and settlement costs. ETF securities are traded at ruling
prices and can engage in scrip lending.

The information and opinions provided herein are of a general nature and do not constitute investment advice. Whilst every care has been taken, no representation, warranty or undertaking, expressed or implied, is given as to the accuracy or completeness thereof.

etfSA.co.za is managed by M F Brown, who is a registered financial services provider (FSP No. 39217). M F Brown has Professional Indemnity Insurance as required by FAIS. The etfSA Investment Services Company (Pty) Ltd (FSP No 40107) provides asset management as well as financial
intermediary and advice services. It uses Exchange Traded Products to construct portfolios for use in Retirement Annuity, Tax Free and Discretionary investments. It holds Professional Indemnity insurance and Fidelity Guarantee insurance as required by FAIS.

All opinions and information on this website may be changed at any time without notice. Redistribution, reproduction, the resale or transmission to any third party of the contents of this website, whether by email, newsletter, internet or website, is only possible with the written
permission of etfSA. etfSA.co.za, its sponsors, administrators, contributors and product providers disclaim any liability for any loss, damage, or expense that might occur from the use of or reliance on the data and services provided through this website. etfSA.co.za® and etfSA The Home
of Exchange Traded Funds® are registered trademarks in the Republic of South Africa.
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